Industrial
Hydraulics
Mobile
Hydraulics
Hydraulic
Power Packs
Hydraulic
Cylinders

Rate
L/min
SW(mm)
Metric British US
THAD210
8:1
0.075 210 1.0 66 72
M14X
1.5
G1/2
9/16
-18
UNF
10
32
THAD250 0.075 250 1.0 66 72
THAD210 0.16 210 1.2 75 80
THAD250 0.16 250 1.2 75 80
THAD210 0.25 210 1.8 89 93
3/4
-16
UNF
25
THAD330 0.25 330 1.8 89 93
THAD210 0.32 210 2.1 95 99
M18X
1.5
THAD330 0.32 330 2.1 95 99

G3/4 Female thread AND M45X1.5 Male thread
Optional
Metric (M) British (G) American Unied (UNF) American Pipe (NPT)
Internal and External Double Thread (G+M,M+M,UNF+M)
O-Ring
/ED-Ring
Volume
(L)
Max Working
Pressure
(BAR)
Model Code
Fluid Connection
Thread Size
Fluid Port Sealing Way
0.16 210 THAD210-0.16-G1/2-SH-W
G1/2
Female thread
O-Ring
0.32 210 THAD210-0.32-G1/2-SH-W
0.5 210 THAD210-0.5-G1/2-SH-W
0.75
210 THAD210-0.75-G1/2-SH-W
330 THAD330-0.75-G1/2-SH-W
1.0
210 THAD210-1.0-G1/2-SH-W
330 THAD330-1.0-G1/2-SH-W
1.4
210 THAD210-1.4-G1/2-SH-W
330 THAD330-1.4-G1/2-SH-W
2.0
210 THAD210-2.0-G3/4-SH-W
G3/4
Female thread
330 THAD330-2.0-G3/4-SH-W
2.5
210 THAD210-2.5-G3/4-SH-W
330 THAD330-2.5-G3/4-SH-W
2.8
210 THAD210-2.8-G3/4-SH-W
330 THAD330-2.8-G3/4-SH-W
Part Number item Part Number item
001369 Vent Screw M8, Version 1 014653 Liquid end protectivecap
053482 CompoundPad(NBR and Carbon steel),M8 023541 Liquid end CompoundPad/ O-Ring
210430 Plastic Valve Protection Cap, Version 1 254101 Gas valve core (Version 4)